
Elmwood JR/SR High School
301 W Butternut St    Elmwood, IL  61529
School Phone: (309) 742.2851      Fax: (309) 742.8350      Email: jmeyers@elmwood322.com

Superintendent
Dr. Chad Wagner

Principal
Tony McCoy, HS/Marcy Brugger, GS

Jr. High School, A.D.
Janelle Meyers

Athletic Director
Chuck Vermillion

Junior High Cross Country (Coed) 
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Aug. 17 @ St. Jude Relay Donovan Park 4:00PM
Saturday Aug. 28 @ Mossville Invite Three Sisters Park 9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 07 @ Brimfield Invite Brimfield High School 4:30PM
Saturday Sep. 11 @ Parkside Invite Maxwell Park 9:30AM
Tuesday Sep. 14 @ Warrior Invite Germantown Hills 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 16 @ Galesburg Invite Lake Storey 4:00PM
Monday Sep. 20 @ St. Jude Invite Donovan Park 4:00PM
Friday Sep. 24 @ Dunlap Invite Detweiller Park 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 29 @ Farmington Invite Farmington High School 4:00PM
Saturday Oct. 02 @ Delavan DARE Classic Delavan High School 9:00AM
Saturday Oct. 09 @ Sectionals Sectionals TBA
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